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1.1 Files uploaded the month Oct 99, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

hdinst.lha

IDEfix97.1lha

SWAP .mpg

vht-vc25.1lha

OpenURL30. lha

ixemul-48.0.1lha

disk/misc
disk/misc
mods/mpg
util/virus
comm/www

util/libs

404K

721K

587K

88K

598K

Age Description

;;_HBE;;;;;;I_: Harddisk Installation Tool
44 Use ATAPI devices (CD-ROM) with IDE port
45 262BPM-Gabber-MPEG audio by ’Borschtsch’
45 VirusChecker II v2.5 (Brain v3.0)

46 Library for easily sending URL->Browser

46 Ixemul.library V48.0
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